Hoare

PROJECT/CONTACT LIST

Customer

Cavendish Nuclear, Whitehaven
Cavendish Nuclear, Whitehaven
Smithers PIRA, Leatherhead
Havant International Ltd
Sellafield Sites (BNFL)
University of East London

The Royal Veterinary College,
London

Maidstone Hospital

Bio Products Laboratory, Elstree
MedImmune Ltd, Cambridge

De La Rue Security Papers, Bathford
Addenbrooke’s Hospital,

Cambridge

Rothamsted Research North Wyke,
Okehampton

The Natural History Museum

Fisher BioServices UK

Kings College, London

Maidstone Hospital

GE Healthcare UK Ltd, Maidstone
Rohm and Haas (Scotland) Ltd
Warwickshire College

Hagli UK Ltd, Redditch

Fuller, Smith & Turner P.L.C.
BAE Systems Maritime Services
Iggesund Paperboard, Workington
Shell UK, Mossmorran

Sekisui Diagnostics, Maidstone
Jean Lefebvre (UK) Ltd, Cheshunt

Project

GSL Labs 313 & 314

GSL Labs 311 & 312
Relocation

Building 1000, Area 5
Building 229 - Labs 14 & 19
Knowledge Dock & Learning
Resource Centre
Microbiology Category II Lab

Cellular Pathology Unit

Fume Cupboard Replacement

AKB Phase 1, 2 and 3

Paper Test & Wet Lab Refurbishment
CCI Building Refurbishment

Fume Cupboard Replacement &
Laboratory Reorganisation

Nanolab Fit-Out

Molecular Biology Laboratory

Phase 11 Geography Lab
Cellular Pathology Unit Extension
Laboratory Upgrade

QC Lab & GC Room

M Block 2" Floor Science Labs
NPD Facility

Laboratory Refurbishment
Spearfish Laboratory

Q.C. Lab Refurbishment

Lab Refurbishment

GPF Chromo Cold Room Upgrade
R&D Laboratory

Persons/organisations willing to provide a reference

Completed

June 2003
April 2004
May 2005
July 2005
June 2006
Sept 2006

Jan 2007

June 2007
June 2007
Jul 2009

Aug 2008
Nov 2008

Jan 2009

Aug 2009

Jan 2010

Apr 2010
May 2011
July 2011
Aug 2011
Aug 2012
Nov 2012
Dec 2012
Jan 2013
Aug 2013
Oct 2013
Mar 2014
Dec 2014

Value

£242K
£320K
£587K
£254K
£147K
£100K

£120K

£68K
£117K
£483K
£79K
£50K

£225K

£84K
£157K
£68K
£176K
£36K
£49K
£95K
£80K
£63K
£21K
£146K
£125K
£62K
£122K

1. Mr Paul Summers, Sekisui Diagnostics (UK) Ltd, Henry Blair Building, Liphook Way, Maidstone, Kent
ME16 OLQ (Tel. No. 01622 607829, Email: paul.summers@sekisuidiagnostics.com)
2. Ms Emily Gower, BAE Systems Maritime Services, Broad Oak Business Park, The Airport, Portsmouth,

Hampshire PO3 5PQ (Tel. No. 02392 226601, Email: emily.gower@baesystems.com)

3. Mr Cary Shephard, Warwickshire College, Warwick New Road, Leamington Spa, Warwickshire CV32
5JE (Tel. No. 01926 884204, Email: cshephard@warkscol.ac.uk)
4. Mr Philip Mallender, GE Healthcare UK Ltd, Springfield Mill, James Whatman Way, Maidstone, Kent
ME14 2LE (Tel. No. 01622 626424, Email: philip.mallender@ge.com)
5. Dr Eva Valsami-Jones, The Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road, London, SW7 5BD (Tel. No.
0207 9425334, Email: e.valsami-jones@nhm.ac.uk)

6. Mr Allen Strickland, Bio Products Laboratory, Dagger Lane, Elstree, Hertfordshire WD6 3BX (Tel. No.
020 8258 2308, Email: allen.strickland@bpl.co.uk)

7. Mr Robert Jones, Fisher BioServices UK, Woodside, Bishops Stortford, Hertfordshire, CM23 5RG (Tel.
No. 01279 713320, Email: Robert.jones@thermofisher.com)

SERVICES

Installations and Contracting -
Consultancy and Design -

Project Management - Mail Order -
Safety - Maintenance and Repairs

PRODUCTS

Lab Furniture and Fume Cupboards - Storage Systems

and Lab Seating — Safety Cabinets and Equipment
- Fume Extract and Air Make-up Systems - Mechanical
and Electrical Services - Building Works and Alterations



